502801952 05/09/2014

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT2848548

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ASSIGNEE ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
PACIFIC ARROW LIMITED	05/09/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	PACIFIC ARROW LIMITED
Street Address:	SUITE 1222, 12/F.
Internal Address:	LEIGHTON CENTRE, 77 LEIGHTON ROAD, CAUSEWAY BAY
City:	HONG KONG
State/Country:	CHINA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12714598

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (718)357-8615

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via

US Mail.

Phone: (718) 799-1000

Email: chank@kitchanlaw.com

Correspondent Name: LAW OFFICES OF ALBERT WAI-KIT CHAN, PLLC

Address Line 1: 141-07 20TH AVENUE

Address Line 2: WORLD PLAZA, SUITE 604

Address Line 4: WHITESTONE, NEW YORK 11357

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	804-F1-US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ALBERT WAI-KIT CHAN
SIGNATURE:	/Albert Wai-Kit Chan/
DATE SIGNED: 05/09/2014	
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignee Address Update#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 032859 FRAME: 0046

502801952

Assignee Address change

Application: 12/714,598

Documentation is no longer required for Assignee Address change.

Assignee with old Address: Pacific Arrow Limited

1/F., Sunning Plaza 10 Hysan Avenue

Causeway Bay, Hong Kong, China

Assignee with new Address: Pacific Arrow Limited

Suite 1222, 12/F. Leighton Centre 77 Leighton Road

Causeway Bay, Hong Kong, China

PATENT REEL: 032859 FRAME: 0047

RECORDED: 05/09/2014